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Karntner Landesschiitzenverband
KADERQUALIFIKATION 2023

50m Gewehr

Spittal/Fratres + LH St.Veit/Glan, 01./02.07.2023

Limit: 594,7 / 575,1

. Stippich Lenni

Limits: 584,3/ 570,0

. Wallensteiner Amelie

Limits: 600,4 / 597,7

. Stoica Stefano

Limits: 607,37/ 604,1

. Stippich Anton

Limits: 600,1/600,1

Grabensberger Anita
Melmer Margit
Knes Dunja

Limits: 604,2/602,4

Wallner Paul

Grabensberger Siegfried

Kerschbaumer Rudolf
Eder Ferdinand
Wedenig Theodor

60 liegend

Jungschiitzen

Sv St.Veit/Glan 99.9 98.9 98.6 99.7 94.0 97.0

Jungschutzinnen

SV Obermolital  100.0100.0100.9100.1 99.4102.5

Junioren

SV zu Klagenfurt  98.7 93.7 94.7 97.0100.6 97.3

Senioren 1

SV St.Veit/Glan 97.8101.2 97.4 99.4 99.1 96.5

Seniorinnen 1

SV St.Veit/Glan  99.2100.3 99.7100.8102.0 97.8

LPSV Karnten 97.0 98.8100.4 99.0 94.9 99.7

SV St.Veit/Glan  96.3 96.0 98.3 99.2 94.5 98.4
Senioren 2

SV Obermolital  103.4101.6100.7101.8100.2101.9

SV St.Veit/Glan 101.5101.0100.4103.0 99.5101.3
SV Obermdlital 98.6100.6102.0102.0103.5 99.5
SV St.Veit/Glan 97.7 99.9101.5 96.6101.3100.3
SV Vélkermarkt 100.4 98.0 99.9100.1101.2 93.2

588.1

602.9

582.0

591.4

599.8
589.8
582.7

609.6
606.7
606.2
597.3
592.8



Gasteklasse - Manner

1. Grin Gilnther Steiermark 97.1100.8 96.6100.3102.1 98.5

Gasteklasse - Frauen

1. Haindl Marlies Steiermark 100.0 97.4100.1 98.5 98.3103.1

Stellung 2x30

Seniorinnen 1

Limits: 530/ 530

1. Grabensberger Anita SV St.Veit/Glan - 282 261
2. Melmer Margit LPSV Karnten - 283 249
Senioren 2

Limits: 534/ 532

1. Wallner Paul SV Obermolital - 295 252

2. Eder Ferdinand SV St.Veit/Glan - 284 247

3. Grabensberger Siegfried SV St.Veit/Glan - 287 242

4. Wedenig Theodor SV Vélkermarkt - 284 219
Stellung 3x20

Jungschiitzen
Limit: 532/ 527

1. Stippich Lenni SV St.Veit/Glan 164 193 165
Gasteklasse - Frauen

1. Haindl Marlies Steiermark 180 191 182
Gasteklasse - Manner

1. Grin Ginther Steiermark 187 193 170

543
532

547
531
529
503

522

553

550

595.4

597.4
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Limits: 382/ 382

Voith Joachim
Eberhard Peter
Knes Walter
Stippich Anton
Nickl Reinhold
Tischler Andreas

Limits: 382 / 369

Monai Christina
Grabensberger Anita
Griinkranz Silvia
Salzer Susanne

40 Auflage

Senioren 1
SG Friesach 96 95
SV St.Stefan/Lav. 93 95
SV St.Veit/Glan 91 93
SV St.Veit/Glan 92 95
SG Friesach 89 90

SV Grafenstein

90

90

Seniorinnen 1

SG Friesach

SV St.Veit/Glan
SV St.Veit/Glan
SV St.Veit/Glan

97
95
95
95

96
100
96
92

96
92
95
92
94
85

97
91
88
94

94
92
92
91
86
64

94
91
95
87

381
372
371
370
359
329

384
377
374
368



